
Exemptions:

Scan to Pay

Effective Date

$2,472.97

Please Pay

Please Pay

09/30/2019

$0.00

$0.00

SWFWMD General

If Received By

If Received By

Schools Discretionary

$0.00

Schools Capital Outlay

Stormwater
Fire District

Schools Local Req'd Effort
Fire Rescue EMS

Transportation Trust
General County

Mosquito Control

Library

10/11/2019

Health Department

2016  Paid Real Estate Homestead Penalty

2016  Paid Real Estate Homestead Penalty

0

0000

0000

0

6.5685

0.3333
0.0000

0.6858
0.0776

4.6770

Paid

1.5000

0.1000
0.5645

Sep 30, 2019

Sep 30, 2019

0.7480

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0

054-18-00001323

HMX LIEN

HMX LIEN

$4,791.39

51.16
69.06

1,013.07

0.4478
0.3317

LOCKLER DANIEL J &
BARBARA J KALDAHL TRUSTEES
113 N FRANCIS TER
CRYSTAL RIVER, FL    34429-5556

LOCKLER DANIEL J &
BARBARA J KALDAHL TRUSTEES
113 N FRANCIS TER
CRYSTAL RIVER, FL    34429-5556

1105587

1105587

16.0342

113 N FRANCIS TER

CRYSTAL PARADISE ESTS UNIT 2 PB 4 PG 88 LOT 29
BLK M

113 N FRANCIS TER

CRYSTAL PARADISE ESTS UNIT 2
PB 4 PG 88 LOT 29 BLK M

231.35

Receipt #

721.34
87.06
15.42
0.00

51.41
11.97

105.77

0
0

115.36

0
0

0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

0

$2,472.97

0
0

0




