2016 Paid Real Estate Homestead Penalty

1105587 0000

LOCKLER DANIEL J & BARBARA J KALDAHL TRUSTEES 113 N FRANCIS TER

CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 34429-5556

HMX LIEN

113 N FRANCIS TER

CRYSTAL PARADISE ESTS UNIT 2 PB 4 PG 88 LOT 29 BLK M

Scan to Pay

Exemptions:

General County	0	0	0	6.5685	1,013.07
Transportation Trust	0	0	0	0.6858	105.77
Health Department	0	0	0	0.0776	11.97
Library	0	0	0	0.3333	51.41
Fire District	0	0	0	0.0000	0.00
Stormwater	0	0	0	0.1000	15.42
Fire Rescue EMS	0	0	0	0.5645	87.06
Schools Local Req'd Effort	0	0	0	4.6770	721.34
Schools Capital Outlay	0	0	0	1.5000	231.35
Schools Discretionary	0	0	0	0.7480	115.36
SWFWMD General	0	0	0	0.3317	51.16
Mosquito Control	0	0	0	0.4478	69.06

\$2,472.97 16.0342

\$0.00

\$2,472.97

If Received By Please Pay

Sep 30, 2019

\$0.00

2016 Paid Real Estate

1105587 0000

LOCKLER DANIEL J &

BARBARA J KALDAHL TRUSTEES

113 N FRANCIS TER

CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 34429-5556

HMX LIEN

113 N FRANCIS TER

CRYSTAL PARADISE ESTS UNIT 2

PB 4 PG 88 LOT 29 BLK M

If Received By Sep 30, 2019

Please Pay \$0.00